Page <1> V1.019/02/13
Designer’s Kit
Kit Contents for C318-2:
•  Midi Spring® Air Core Inductors
•  11 values, 12 of each
Inductance Tolerance Part Number
22nH
2%
1812SMS-22NGLB
27nH 1812SMS-27NGLB
33nH 1812SMS-33NGLB
39nH 1812SMS-39NGLB
47nH 1812SMS-47NGLB
56nH 1812SMS-56NGLB
68nH 1812SMS-68NGLB
82nH 1812SMS-82NGLB
100nH 1812SMS-R10GLB
120nH 1812SMS-R12GLB
150nH 1812SMS-R15GLB
Part Number Table